Klass 4, SN 2150

Pl

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

451

404

401

433

436

409

414

403

417

423

410

418

407

439

448

419

408

456

St.nr Forare/Klubb

Erik Jonsson

Pited MS

David Hjertberg
Tvarans IF

Anton Carlsson
Lycksele MK

Jens Olofsson
Lycksele MK
Gustav Johansson
Mariestads MS
Robin Hallnor
Arjeplogs ssk
Viktor Fahlgren
Vannas MK
Kenneth Lyngas
NMK Rana

Par Lidberg

Pited MS

Daniel Grubbstrom
Alvsbyns MS
Robin Lundgvist
Sodra lappmarkens MK
Magnus Abrahamsson
Vannas MK
Magnus Larsson
VMK

Henrik Sjobom

MK Nordjamten
Michael Johansson
Kalix mk

Sofia Lundberg
Alvsbyns MS
Robert Nystrém
Luled MS

Otilia Lindblad
Lycksele Motorklubb
Emil Bergdahl
Alvsbyns MS

070 - 577 09 65
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Pited MS // 2017/07/16
Officiell Resultatlista

Bil/Anmalare

Opel Ascona B
BMW E30 M3

Norrbottens Bildemontering

BMW M3

BMW
Team ML Motor

Bmw E36
Bmw e36

BMW e46 touring

Opel ascona
Kenneth lyngas

BMW E36
Volvo 242

BMW E36

BMW
Team ML-Motor

Opel
Team ML Motor

BMW

Volvo 240
A-Glas i Kalix AB

BMW E30

Opel Kadett C

Golf 4
4P Racing Team

Volvo 240

2:37,69

28
DNS

2:41,54

2:40,48

2:39,60

2:38,51

15
2:44,05

10
2:42,66

11
2:43,09

12
2:43,09

2:38,24

2:40,70

2:40,17

2:41,42

25
2:52,81
17
2:44.,46*
18
2:44.48
25
2:49,40

13
2:43,40*

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping
Observation(*) - Tjuvstart(#)

2:43,36

2:42,06

11
2:42,06

2:39,51

25
2:46,69

Kval
Total

11

38

28

47

11

44

37

26

37

18

35

48

52

53

54

56

58

Tavl.
Poang

15

12

17

16

10

13

18

14

11

Semi 1

3:24,78

4 Reserv
3:30,97

3:26,73

3:32,14

3:33,56

3:39,76

DNS

3:27,02

3:32,41

DNF

DNF

SVENSK ‘N

Final

6
4:17,73

5
4:19,92

4
4:26,63

3
4:27,63

2 1v Malfl.

1
DNF

BILSPORT

Total
Poang

27

17

21

13

24

23

10

13

15

10

20

15

12
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

420

459

413

426

457

444

425

412

430

429

411

462

427

440

422

455

415

447

Mats Mortensen
NMK Tromso
Julia Lundkvist
Jokkmokks MS
Tom Inge Olsen
Salten Motorsport
Andreas Karlsson
Kalix MK

Johan Andersson
Alvsbyns MS
Christoffer Andersen
NMK Lofoten
Arnold Bodlund
Kalix MK

Anders Wikstrom
Skellefted MS
Anton Johansson
Alvsbyns MS
Tom Backman
Nalovardo RC
Felix Grasvik
Tvarans IF

Joel Larsson
Lycksele MK
Tom Arne Benonisen
KNA Bodéo

Oliver Stenvall
Skellefted MS
Jesper Lundmark
Jorns MK

Petter Berg
Alvsbyns MS
Joakim Vikstrom
Pited MS

Eskil Sund

Mo i Rana

Edvin Lindblad
Lycksele Motorklubb
Johan Schilstrom
Vasterds MS
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Pited MS // 2017/07/16
Officiell Resultatlista

Opel Ascona b
BMW E82
Opel Kadett C

opel ascona b

Opel Ascona B
BRB Kross

Opel Astra GSI

Joh. Vian Leknes

volvo 240
Renault Clio
Volvo 242
Ford Sierra
BMW e30
Opel Ascona A
BMW e30
Toyota corolla
Opel Ascona
Volvo 240

Brb Kross

Volvo 240

opel ascona b
Volvo 242

4P Racing Team

Volvo PV

25
2:47,06

20
2:44,60
14
2:43,50
19
2:44,53
25
2:48,37
16
2:44,26
25
2:49.31
23
2:45,71
25
2:51,05
25
2:48,12
25
2:53,98
24
2:45,84
25
2:53,81
21
2:45,10
26
DNF
22
2:45,21
25
2:46,94
25
2:49,92*
25
2:46,06

25
2:50,94

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping
Observation(*) - Tjuvstart(#)

25
2:45,34

26
DNF
25
2:45,59*
17
2:43,19
13
2:41,92
21
2:44,32
25
2:50,09
25
2:46,44
18
2:43,51
25
2:48,28
19
2:43,58
22
2:44,48
25
2:46,43
25
2:49,67
23
2:44,74
25
2:46,08
26
DNF*
25 Ej alt.
3:22,02
25
2:46,36

25
2:47,28

9
2:40,75

14
2:42,70
21
2:44,44
25
3:22,68
25
2:47,19
26
DNF
18
2:43,69
20
2:44,07
25
2:46,46
19
2:43,75
26
DNF
25
2:48,95
22
2:44,75
26
DNF
24
2:45,71
26
DNF
23
2:45,62
25
2:46,12
25
2:46,29

25
2:47,18

59

60

60

61

63

63

68

68

68

69

70

71

72

72

73

73

74

75

75

75

SVENSK ‘N

RALLYCRO

BILSPORT

S
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

443

446

452

438

437

445

442

453

Fredrik Sundkvist
Luled MS

Richard Oldernes
NMK Rana

Jimmie Olofsson
NMS Boden

Filip Hognelid
Bilklubben dundret
Daniel Astrom
Pited MS
Alexander Avander
Jokkmokks ms
Sandra Nilsson Bjorn
Kalix Motorklubb
Erno Antikainen
Skene MS
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Pited MS // 2017/07/16
Officiell Resultatlista

Bmw e36
Volvo 244
Opel Kadett C
BMW e36
SAAB 900
Volvo 240
Saab 900

Bmw e30
Hagestigs Motorsport

25
2:49,73

25
2:51,47
25
2:51,87
25
2:49,36
25
2:51,50
25
2:51,72
30
EXC

30
EXC*

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping
Observation(*) - Tjuvstart(#)

25
3:01,56

25
2:47,96
25
2:52,92
25
2:46,41
25
2:50,65
25
2:49,65
25
2:48,55

26
DNF*

25
2:48,86

25
2:52,31
25
2:52,47
26
DNF

26
DNF

28
DNS

28
DNS

28
DNS

75

75

75

76

76

78

83

84

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

0

0
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Norrlandsveckan deltavling 3 // Pitea Motorstadion SVENSK ‘
Pitea MS // 2017/07/16 BILSPORT

Officiell Resultatlista

Klass 2, SN 2400 Kval  Tavl. Total

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb Bil/Anmalare Total Poang Semil Final Poang
Rasmus Olsson BMW E36 4 6 5 6 6

1 238 Karlskrona AK GULLABO RALLYDACK 0486-21851 2:31,42 2:30,56 2:30,27 15 16 3:14,39 4:03,17 28
Petter Narsa BMW E30 19 4 4 5 5

2 210 TvaransIF Norrbottens Bildemontering 2:43,54 2:29,86 2:29,98 27 11 3:16,50 4:05,04 21
Nicklas Narsa BMW E30 1 3 2 6 4

3 227 Tvarans IF Norrbottens Bildemontering 2:30,10 2:29,37 2:29,28 6 17 3:13,44 4:06,98 27
Simon Hedestig 13 9 8 4 3

4 207 Lycksele motorklubb Peugeot 207 2:36,05 2:32,23 2:31,90 30 10 3:17,89* 4:08.,46 17
Tom Atle Sigfridstad 11 2 3 4 2

5 229 NMK Rendalen Bmw E30 2:34,95* 2:28,79 2:29,73 16 15 3:16,85 4:09,10 21
Daniel Loggert Opel Ascona A 3 1 1 5 1

6 202 Alvsbyns MK Fyrkantens Gravyr och Reklam AB 2:30,68 2:27.97 2:28,42 5 18 3:16,72 4:14,59 24
Joakim Andersson Opel kadett ¢ 5 8 10 3

7 217 Robertsfors SIKEA BIL & REP AB 2:32,27 2:31,63 2:32,74 23 13 3:17,83 16
Lars-Johan Gummesson 30 7 6 2

8 236 SMK Nykoping Mercedes C 2,4 EXC 2:31,41 2:30,81 43 7 3:17,94 9
Michael Janson 7 12 7 3

9 224 NMS Boden BMW M3 16v 2:33,19 2:35,13 2:31,62 26 12 3:18,72 15
Anders Lindfors 15 13 13 2

10 222 Skellefted MS Peugeot 206 2:37,89 2:35,29 2:34,79 41 8 3:20,90 10
Pontus Bjuhr 8 11 11 1

11 237 Lycksele MK Volvo 240 2:33,70 2:33,50 2:33,67 30 9 3:22,07 10
Kai Ove Hanssen 9 5 9 1

12 209 NMK Rana BMW M3 2:33,78 2:30,16 2:31,91 23 14 3:22,99* 15
Jesper Gunnarsson 14 15 14

13 226 Skene MS Volvo 240 2:37,17 2:36,57 2:35,00 43 6 6
Rickard Fallberg 16 16 12

14 205 NMS Boden BMW E30 2:39,76 2:36,79 2:34,29 44 5 5
Mattias Forsman Ford Escort Mk3 12 10 26

15 203 Alvsbyns Motorsallskap Norrbottens bildemontering 2:35,39 2:32,61 DNF 48 4 4
Hans Jgrgen Brygfjeld 20 17 15

16 216 NMK Rana ford fiesta 2:45,51# 2:37,16 2:35,47 52 3 3
Johannes Lundberg Volvo s40 10 18 26

17 208 Alvsbyns MS Lelu AB 2:34,70 2:37,64 DNF 54 2 2
Jesper Carlsson 2 26 28

18 211 Lycksele MK Bmw E30 2:30,18 DNF DNS 56 1 1
Arnt Erik Kleeboe 18 14 26

19 230 NMK Rana Opel Ascona B 2:41,29 2:36,38 DNF 58 0 0
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Norrlandsveckan deltavling 3 // Pited Motorstadion SVENSK ‘
Pitea MS // 2017/07/16 BILSPORT
Officiell Resultatlista
Tommy Carlstrom Honda S2000 6 Tek. 26 28
20 204 NMS Boden PC Entreprenad 2:32,73 DNF DNS 60 0 0
Lars-Erik Zingmark 17 26 28
21 213 Vannas mk Volvo 240 2:40,84 DNF DNS 71 0 0
Markus Gronningsater 28 28 28
- 221 NMK Rana Hyundai Accent s2000 DNS DNS DNS 84 0 0
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72\ Norrlandsveckan deltévling 3 // Pited Motorstadion SVENSK ‘
Pited MS // 2017/07/16 BILSPORT

oo Officiell Resultatlista RALLYCROSS

Klass 1, SN Kval  Tavl. Total

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb Bil/Anmalare Total Poang Final Poang
Linus Westman 2 1 1 6 6

1 108 Pited MS Toyota Corolla 2:26,61 2:23,87 2:23,72 4 18 3:09,92 3:57,29 30
Joakim Evertsson 4 2 5 6 5

2 103 Lycksele MK BMW M3 2:29,32 2:24,76 2:26,71 11 15 3:12,17 3:59,60 26
Jonas Dalseth Jacobsen BMW 6 5 4 5 4

3 117 NMK Halogaland Jacobsen Motorsport 2:32,50 2:29,82 2:25,61 15 14 3:13,88 4:00,57 23
Bjarn-Terje Heggeli 5 6 6 5 3

4 109 NMK ALTA Ford Fiesta 2:30,66 2:30,21 2:28,50 17 13 3:28,01* 4:09,42 21
Thomas Ohman BMW E82 3 4 3 4 2

5 106 TvaransIF Norrbottens bildemontering AB 2:28,89* 2:28,27 2:25,30 10 16 3:14,64 4:09,48 22
Anders Olofsson Volvo S40 7 8 8 4 1

6 120 Kalix MK KAO AB 2:33,77 2:33,40 2:31,85 23 11 4:00,22 4:14,90 16
Simon Tiger Volvo 240 8 7 7 3

7 115 Kalix MK A-Glas i Kalix AB 2:48,23 2:30,86 2:29,89 22 12 3:17,87 15
Geir Solbakk 9 9 9 2

8 119 NMK Lofoten Volvo S40 1996 2:51,76 2:36,30 2:38,06 27 10 3:26,78 12
Stefan Aeng 1 3 2 3

9 101 Lycksele MK Lexus is 200 2:25,80 2:26,13 2:24,66 6 17 DNF 20
Niklas Mortsell S40 Turbo -03 28 28 28 2

- 105 Alvsbyns MS Lelu AB DNS DNS DNS 84 9 DNS 11

070 - 577 09 65 Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping www.tavlingsconsult.com
Observation(*) - Tjuvstart(#)




